7/25/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales
1 $26.00

5 $20.00

10 $10.00

$56.00

$56.00

Winners

$72.00
$0.00
$0.00

$72.00

$72.00

GP

Hold
($46.00)
$20.00
$10.00

($16.00)

($16.00)

ntOfSales
46.42
35.71
17.85

99.98

99.98

tedReturn

0.75
0.72
0.72

ightedAve
0.35
0.26
0.13

0.73



